

Bid Tabulation
Harrison County 2025-4
HAS-CR43-0.00

Item	Item Number	Approx. Unit Quantities		Item Description	Saorsa Construction		NLS Paving, Inc.		Cast & Baker		Shelly & Sands, Inc.*	
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	254	545	S.Y.	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete (Variable Depth), As Per Plan	\$18.00	\$9,810.00	\$10.00	\$5,450.00	\$11.00	\$5,995.00	\$7.75	\$4,223.75
2	407	1,808	Gal	Tack Coat	\$2.50	\$4,520.00	\$3.00	\$5,424.00	\$3.25	\$5,876.00	\$3.25	\$5,876.00
3	408	573	Gal	Prime Coat	\$4.00	\$2,292.00	\$4.25	\$2,435.25	\$7.00	\$4,011.00	\$4.75	\$2,721.75
4	441	434	C.Y.	1.5" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), As Per Plan (PG64-22)	\$206.00	\$89,404.00	\$200.00	\$86,800.00	\$228.00	\$98,952.00	\$195.00	\$84,630.00
5	441	427	C.Y.	1" Ashalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, (448), As Per Plan (PG64-22) (Leveling)	\$189.00	\$80,703.00	\$200.00	\$85,400.00	\$235.00	\$100,345.00	\$195.00	\$83,265.00
6	614	Lump Sum		Maintenance of Traffic	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
7	614	0.976	Miles	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, 642 Paint, 12"	\$1,800.00	\$1,756.80	\$550.00	\$536.80	\$1,775.00	\$1,732.40	\$225.00	\$219.60
8	617	80	C.Y.	Compacted Aggregate, As Per Plan	\$157.00	\$12,560.00	\$135.00	\$10,800.00	\$190.00	\$15,200.00	\$155.00	\$12,400.00
9	624	Lump Sum		Mobilization	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	643	0.976	Miles	Center Line	\$5,750.00	\$5,612.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,465.60	\$9,500.00	\$9,272.00	\$5,595.00	\$5,460.72
					Total Cost:	\$220,357.80	Total Cost:	\$219,811.65	Total Cost:	\$273,883.40	Total Cost:	\$212,296.82

* Apparent Low Bidder